TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

MOUSSE DARK CHOCOLATE 1 X 500G
SKU: MOU71281

’. Carsma’ Categories: Dessert Mixes, Ingredients
Choco|ate Tags: Carma, chocolate mousse, Chocolate Mousse Mix, dark
Mousse chocolate mousse, Mousse Mix
25 portions Pack size 1 x 500g | Piece size 500g |
per 60%/2.1*
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Light brown powder with taste and aroma of rich, dark Swiss chocolate. Produces a creamy, full-flavoured
gelatine free mousse. Preparation: 1) Pour 500g of powder into a bowl. 2) Add 1litre of whole milk. 3) Beat for 4

minutes at high speed. 4) Place in fridge for 2 hours to cool. 5) Decorate/Use for tortes, cream desserts and
parfaits.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain : gluten, Egg products.This product is made on shared lines that process products containing
allergen ingredients and therefore may contain these allergens. The levels of cross contactallergens can vary.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs May Contain

Fish No



https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/ingredients/dessert-mixes/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/ingredients/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/carma/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/chocolate-mousse/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/chocolate-mousse-mix/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/dark-chocolate-mousse/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/dark-chocolate-mousse/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/mousse-mix/
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Soybeans No
Milk Yes
Mustard No
Peanuts No
Sesame seeds No
Crustacea No
Molluscs No
Tree nuts No
Gluten May Contain
Palm oil (RSPO) Yes
Sulphur Dioxide No
DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes
Vegan No
Lactose intolerant No
Coeliacs No
Halal approved No
Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1982
Calories 474
Fat (g) 20
Sat. fat (g) 17
Carbohydrate (g) 64.6
Sugar (g) 50
Protein (g) 5
Salt (g)

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Cocoa Powder (16%), Glucose Syrup, Fully Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat (Palm Kernel), Fat-reduced
Cocoa Powder (4%), Modified Starch, Emulsifiers: (E471, E472a, E472e), MILK Proteins, Gelling Agent (E407,
E440 standardised with sugar), Cocoa Butter Powder, Skimmed MILK Powder, Flavouring.




